23March 15
Schiller Partners Inc
281 South Road Chilmark, MA 02535
24 163.3
Proposal for construction of in-ground pool and fence on the property.
Schiller Projects
55 Hudson Yards, Suite 1864 NY
848.333.4104

EQUIPMENT/FURNITURE KEY
EQUIPMENT NUMBER, SEE EQUIPMENT LIST
PARTITION TYPE DESIGNATION
SEE INTERIOR PARTITION SCHEDULE
PARTITION TYPE SYMBOL
WINDOW TYPE SYMBOL
WINDOW TYPE DESIGNATION
SEE WINDOW SCHEDULE
REVISION NUMBER
REVISION SYMBOL
CLOUD INDICATES AREA OF REVISION
2
CEILING HEIGHT
CEILING HEIGHT
DETAIL SYMBOL
DETAIL NUMBER
SHEET LOCATION
SHEET LOCATION
DETAIL NUMBER
DETAIL REFERENCE
WALL/BUILDING
SECTION
ARROW INDICATES DIRECTION OF
ELEVATION OR SECTION CUT
ELEVATION/SECTION SYMBOL
INTERIOR ELEVATION
DETAIL SECTION
A-500
4
A-901
ROOM IDENTIFIER
ROOM NUMBER
PROGRAMMED ROOM AREA
ACTUAL ROOM AREA
GRID LINE
GRID SYMBOL
ROOM NAME
ADD (E) IF ROOM IS EXISTING
12'-0"
GRID DESIGNATION
A101
1
A101
1
SHEET NUMBER
DETAIL NUMBER
2G4W-A
2548
0
0
ROOM NAME
2508A
P: 1500 SF
A: 1550 SF
MATCHLINE
DRAWING  / SHEET REFERENCE FOR PARTIAL PLAN
11
1 / A-101
A101
1
A101
1
FLOOR FINISH TAG
GENERAL NOTESSYMBOLSABBREVIATIONS
AS INDICATED
- P
h